
Player Phone

Aaron Morrison 860-595-9325

Alan Cusson 860-729-4683

Anthony Shin 860-796-6753

Ben Williams 860-803-2979

Bill Gerber 860-402-0532

Bob Cianciosi 860-289-8710

Brent Colby 860-559-1638

Brian Bankowski 860-670-7841

Brian Kerr 860-250-7503

Craig Cortese 860-268-4089

Craig Pardi 860-281-4515

Daniel O'Brien 617-504-0422

Daniel Valentino 860-690-2523

Dave Romano 860-214-0711

David Maniscalco 508-864-2215

David Whitton 860-997-4973

Dean Godin 860-508-1288

Dennis Brown 203-215-8814

Don Shin 860-796-6753

Edward Gladue 860-334-5993

Gary Gipstein 860-280-8339

Henry Edinger 860-872-5520

Jason Bassett 413-222-5261

Jeff Herrick 860-930-3156

Jeff Roberts 860-930-9529

Jeffrey Moyer 860-948-8970

Jim Grassi 860-888-3955

Jim Simmons 860-432-3531

John Feehan 860-648-2302

John Murphy III 860-751-8011

Jonathan Zujko 860-324-8252

Joseph Etter 860-644-1311

Josh Mau 860-368-7224

Justin Clark 860-202-6730

Mark Castelhano 860-995-7514

Matt Mc Cluskey 860-682-5835

Matt Tierinni 860-416-4421

Matthew Braddock 860-202-6640

Michael Coyne 860-306-1172

Michael Cromwell 860-559-9437

Mike Scott 860-983-8686

Nelson Tereso 860-930-1948

Nicholas Johnson 860-729-3808

Nicholas Jordan 860-985-0598

Paul Mador 860-836-5706



Paul St.onge 860-680-2008

Phil Servantez 860-335-3340

Richard Kanyar 860-212-3852

Rick Labruna 860-741-5185

Ryan Raffia 860-508-9440

Scott Harger 860-227-7301

Scott Rowe 203-379-8427

Shawn Higgins 860-428-1091

Stephen Boulay 860-897-5254

Stephen Meyer 860-266-0446

Steve Connors 203-815-7453

Steve Crooke 860-335-0646

Steve Rowe 203-629-2379

Steve Trull 860-978-7826

Steven Migneault 860-543-4572

Todd Chmielewski 860-202-9471

Walter Cormier 860-338-3200

William Coursey 808-489-8132

Zach Heckt 860-707-4081



Email

amorrison23@att.net

AlanCussonJr@gmail.com

djshin85@gmail.com

williamsbenj21@gmail.com

bill.gerber@accounitngdepartment.com

bc042859@gmail.com

indaboxman@gmail.com

banker5870@yahoo.com

brian.kerr.22@gmail.com

craigcortese81@gmail.com

pardicraig@yahoo.com

danielobrien62@gmail.com

valentinoed@aol.com

dmromano@cox.net

davidmanis@live.com

whitton89@hotmail.com

deang45@yahoo.com

n8jbrown@gmail.com

djshin85@gmail.com

ed.gladue@gmail.com

garyg@pcshost.com

henryedinger@sbcglobal.net

jaybassett02@yahoo.com

herricool177@msn.com

jeffroberts53@gmail.com

moyerjm1@gmail.com

fishngolf72@gmail.com

jsimmons5252@gmail.com

john5392@cox.net

johnmurphypga@gmail.com

jonathanzujko@comcast.net

3goblue@msn.com

joshmau25@yahoo.com

justin_618@sbcglobal.net

mark.castelhano@gmail.com

mccluskey3387@gmail.com

mtierinni@mmnt-cpa.com

braddocklandscaping.matt@gmail.com

mcoin292@cox.net

mikecrom83@hotmail.com

scottsbakery@snet.net

nelfife@hotmail.com

10268kjohn@gmail.com

vorvis1978@yahoo.com

pjmador@gmail.com



paulst.onge2@gmail.com

P.Servantez610@yahoo.com

rkanyar@att.net

rixaglfer@cox.net

ryanraffia@gmail.com

scooter525@comcast.nnet

scoot0751@yahoo.com

Shiggs4976@gmail.com

stevekendallkellyb@gmail.com

stephenmeyer_51@hotmail.com

Con17nors@yahoo.com

scrooke1022@gmail.com

steverowe0620@gmail.com

strull@cox.net

stevemigneault68@gmail.com

toddski33@gmail.com

wjcor419@hotmail.com

william.c.coursey@gmail.com

zheckt10@gmail.com


